
Report: 1.4.0; Library: 2.1.23a2; Template: 20250710 'Generic Mid-Title A4 Paper' 

2026 AusCycling Masters Track National Championships

Date: 17 - 20 March 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
Tuesday, 17 March 2026 5:17:24 pm

Event 6 MMAS 7 Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps　 2000m　 1st & 2nd to Gold Final           3rd & 4th to Bronze Final

Tony UNICOMB MM7
Weather: 28.8 ℃, 1015.0 hPa, 51.2 %
Start: 10:53 am
Result: 2:49.132 (3.) Qualified

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 17.486 (5.)
250 m 28.600 28.600 (5.)
375 m 38.913 (5.)
500 m 20.391 48.991 (5.)
625 m 58.839 (5.)
750 m 19.646 1:08.637 (5.)
875 m 1:18.433 (5.)
1000 m 19.532 1:28.169 (5.)
1125 m 1:38.011 (5.)
1250 m 19.831 1:48.000 (4.)
1375 m 1:57.999 (4.)
1500 m 20.126 2:08.126 (4.)
1625 m 2:18.264 (4.)
1750 m 20.394 2:28.520 (4.)
1875 m 2:38.799 (4.)
2000 m 20.612 2:49.132 (3.)


